FLORIDA FALL COLLEGE CAMP

Player Last Player First TeamName Parent First | Parent Last EmailAddress Phone GradYear | GPA | Primary | Secondary
Arakawa Cassie Maryland Crush 18U - Cammuso Milli Arakawa encarmi@YAHOO.COM 3106995850 2028 4 2B SS
Barela Kaiya Hype 16A National - Watts Katie Barela kbarela@howelldenver.com 3032413971 2028 3.9 P 1B
Blaylock Brooklyn Revolution - Vega Jessica Blaylock jcblaylock2026@gmail.com 8137288084 2030 4 SS C
Carter Paetyn FOOTHILLS FURY Paetyn Carter zanpae22@gmail.com 7783493356 2028 0 OF C
Clark Julia 18U Maryland Crush - Cammuso Shannon Clark clark04family@hotmail.com 2403617143 2026 3.5 SS 2B
Cramer Aurora TN MOJO Dombkowski Dawn Cramer baby_birds_mom@yahoo.com 7406011049 2028 4 C OF
Cruz Leilani Unity Smith - Tony Smith Sandy Cruz cruz.sa514@gmail.com 9415650147 2026 3.5 2B OF
Duncan Audrey CO Hype 16U National - Watts Jon Duncan jonduncan@yahoo.com 4159718754 2027 3.71 P 2B
Erskin JoEllen Lee County Wildcats Kellyann Erskin j_erskin2000@yahoo.com 2396339600 2026 3.8 1B
Espaillat Luna Texas Blaze- FL Johnson/Mathis 16u Luis Espaillat Luismespai gmail.com 3474329873 2029 0 OF 1B
Esparza Analicia CO Hype 16U - Watts Ever Esparza esparzae83@gmail.com 7204256209 2028 4 SS 3B
Farquhar Peyton Nj unity 14u Plath/Torres Dana Farquhar dana0282@aol.com 8569069894 2029 3.5 SS 2B
Fleming Kailyn Strykers National Gold 28/29 Travis Jones jonestr33@gmail.com 8327125547 2028 6.31 C 2B
Guffei Hailey-Jo TC Bulldogs & Central Energy Bobbi-Jo Guffei bobbijo@live.com 2043901990 2026 3.8 2B OF
Hendrick Brooklynn Hype Sierra Watts Christina Hendrick Hendrick71@msn.com 3034826881 2027 0 C 3B
Hendrickson Jade Sarasota Heat-Dover Jessica Hendrickson jesswes2@msn.com 9413024158 2027 4.5 OF C
Jaramillo Adriana Colorado Hype - Watts John Jaramillo jpjaramillo32@hotmail.com 5059300707 2028 0 SS C
Jones Georgia Strykers National Gold 28/29 16U - Esparza Travis Jones jonestr33@gmail.com 8327125547 2029 4 C 1B
Lambcke Nelinka Lee county wildcats John Lambcke jlambcke@yahoo.com 2397841262 2026 3.8 1B OF
Leech Taylor Stars National Coleman Carla Leech cjleech_3@yahoo.com 912-506-1357 2028 3.4 SS 3B
Lester Makiyah TEXAS BLAZE-JOHNSON Cylenia Mccleon norrisc22@yahoo.com 9044762108 2026 3.2 OF SS
Magee Payton Fury Elite U17- Peart Leslie Magee i ymail.com 4033241076 2027 0 P 2B
Nielsen Shannon Hype National Watts Dennis Nielsen dennis.nielsen2@aol.com 9705394576 2027 4 P OF
04&€™Blia Dalynn Colorado hype fast pitch Dalynn Oblia lyndsoblia@gmail.com 7204591122 2028 0 SS P
Payano Sienna Revolution 14U-Vega Shannon Payano shannonfordny@gmail.com 6463253771 2029 4 3B P
Pereira-burke Ava Foothills Fury Elite - PELLAND Amber Pereira amber.pereira88@gmail.com (403) 968-6185 2026 3.67 C OF
Rogers Zoie Texas Blaze FL Johnson/Mathis Amy Waldie awaldie77@gmail.com 3524088644 2028 4 P 1B
Russell-VanWart Sadie Lady Bandits 2011 Johnson megan russell Ms.megrussell@gmail.com 8136290026 2025 0 OF C
Santacruz Magaly Torres Magaly Santacruz santacruzvasquez7@icloud.com 7202340782 2027 0 3B 3B
Santowasso Nicolena Sarasota Heat 18u Dover Christina Santowasso santowasso@gmail.com 7325983091 2028 4.7 C OF
SCOFIELD MADELYNN Texas Blaze Fl 16U Johnson/Mathis Meggan Scofield Megganscofield@outlook.com 2534419742 2027 0 C 3B
Serembiczky Ava Wisconsin Lightning - Eichholz Christine Serembiczky ca_roehl@hotmail.com 2622279714 2028 4 OF OF
Shockey Lily Virginia Glory National 16u Saporito Jenn Shockey psushock@comcast.net 7175715731 2029 0 P 2B
Sillito Brianna Fury Elite Showcase U18 - Peart Kristina Sillito ksillito@hotmail.ca 4033303785 2027 3 SS 3B
Taylor Roslyn Sarasota Heat Dover Mandie Taylor mandierenee26@hotmail.com 7404382396 2028 4.3 3B OF
Timmons Allison Sarasota Heat 18u Dover Jim Timmons Jimmyt1013@gmail.com 9417690697 2027 3.9 OF 3B
Vigil-Rabun Keyshia CO HYPE 16U Watts Josie Vigil josie.vigil86@gmail.com 7203298041 2027 0 SS 2B
Wolford Claire CO Hype 16U-Watts Lisa Wolford nnaasil@hotmail.com 3035228249 2027 3.9 P OF




